202248 4108~

£ B
202283 F12AHIE

EFEARRRES 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400
BABOIAES 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Tt HRE\EBOE 6:35 | 7:20 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:50 | 9:55 | 10:22|11:30| 12:10| 13:32| 14:10 | 14:40| 15:32|16:35| 17:15 18:30| 19:35|20:30 | 21:13
J a g 6:36 | 7:21 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:51 | 9:56 | 10:23 | 11:31 | 12:11 | 13:33 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:33 | 16:36 | 17:16 | 18:31 | 19:36 | 20:31 | 21:14
23 i 6:37 | 7:22 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:52 | 9:57 | 10:24 | 11:32 | 12:12 | 13:34 | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:34 | 16:37 | 17:17 | 18:32 | 19:37 | 20:32 | 21:15
B8 W A B & 6:38 | 7:23 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:53 | 9:58 | 10:25 | 11:33 | 12:13 | 13:35 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:356 | 16:38 | 17:18 | 18:33 | 19:38 | 20:33 | 21:16
+ B — &+ 6:38 | 7:23 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:53 | 9:58 | 10:25 | 11:33 | 12:13 | 13:35 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:36 | 16:38 | 17:18 | 18:33 | 19:38 | 20:33 | 21:16
T+ g BT 6:39 | 7:24 | 7:59 | 8:29 | 8:54 | 9:59 | 10:26 | 11:34 | 12:14 | 13:36 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:36 | 16:39 | 17:19 | 18:34 | 19:39 | 20:34 | 21:17
* i i} 6:40 | 7:25 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 8:55 | 10:00| 10:27| 11:35| 12:15| 13:37 | 14:15| 14:45|15:37|16:40| 17:20 | 18:35| 19:40 | 20:35 | 21:18
E I ®HBKk AR 6:41 | 7:26 | 8:01 | 8:31 | 8:56 | 10:01 | 10:28 | 11:36 | 12:16 | 13:38 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:38 | 16:41 | 17:21 | 18:36 | 19:41 | 20:36 | 21:19
# =] =3 6:42 | 7:27 | 8:02 | 8:32 | 8:57 | 10:02 | 10:29 | 11:37 | 12:17 | 13:39 | 14:17 | 14:47 | 15:39 | 16:42 | 17:22 | 18:37 | 19:42 | 20:37 | 21:20
* A F A O 6:43 | 7:28 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 8:58 | 10:03 | 10:30 | 11:38 | 12:18 | 13:40 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:40 | 16:43 | 17:23 | 18:38 | 19:43 | 20:38 | 21:21
XN E # A0 6:43 | 7:28 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 8:59 | 10:04|10:31|11:39|12:19 | 13:41 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 15:41 | 16:44 | 17:24 | 18:39 19:44 | 20:39 | 21:21
TR EARFEBHE 6:44 | 7:29 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:00 | 10:05 | 10:32 | 11:40 | 12:20 | 13:42 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:42 | 16:45 | 17:25 | 18:40 | 19:45 | 20:40 | 21:22
X JI ® O 6:44 | 7:29 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:01 | 10:06 | 10:33 | 11:41 | 12:21 | 13:43 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:43 | 16:46 | 17:26 | 18:41 | 19:46 | 20:41 | 21:22
x oA B o§ 6:45 | 7:30 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:02 | 10:07 | 10:34 | 11:42 | 12:22 | 13:44 | 14:22 | 14:52 | 15:44 | 16:47 | 17:27 | 18:42 | 19:47 | 20:42 | 21:23
x N #h 6:46 | 7:31 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:03 | 10:08 | 10:35 | 11:43 | 12:23 | 13:45 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:45 | 16:48 | 17:28 | 18:43 | 19:48 | 20:43 | 21:24
= # OF 6:47 | 7:32 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:04 | 10:09 | 10:36 | 11:44 | 12:24 | 13:46 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:46 | 16:49 | 17:29 | 18:44 | 19:49 | 20:44 | 21:25
R RFEEFIFK 6:48 | 7:33 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:05 | 10:10 | 10:37 | 11:45 | 12:25 | 13:47 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:47 | 16:50 | 17:30 | 18:45 | 19:50 | 20:45 | 21:26
W=—a—427v A0 6:49 | 7:34 | 8:11 | 8:41 | 9:06 | 10:11 | 10:38 | 11:46 | 12:26 | 13:48 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:48 | 16:51 | 17:31 | 18:46 | 19:561 | 20:46 | 21:27
[ ] 6:50 | 7:36 | 8:12 | 8:42 | 9:07 | 10:12 | 10:39 | 11:47 | 12:27 | 13:49 | 14:27 | 14:57 | 15:49 | 16:52 | 17:32 | 18:47 | 19:562 | 20:47 | 21:28
B=-a—449y 6:58 | 7:45 | 8:20 | 8:53 | 9:15 | 10:18 10:45] 11:53]12:33 | 13:55  14:33 | 15:03 | 15:55| 16:58 | 17:41  18:56 19:58  20:53 | 21:36
EFEARRRES 607800 607800 607800 607800 607800 607800 | 607800 | 607800 | 607800

BABOIAES 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163

#=-a—49> |6:10] 7:20 8:40 10:55 13:55 16:0217:20 | 18:35| 19:50

W=Za—89 VA 6:10 | 7:20 8:40 10:55 13:55 16:02 | 17:20 | 18:35 | 19:50

W=—a—%27v A0 6:11 | 7:21 8:41 10:56 13:56 16:03 | 17:21 | 18:36 | 19:51

* R F A @O 6:12 | 7:22 8:42 10:57 13:57 16:04 | 17:22 | 18:37 | 19:52

HRFRAD 6:13 | 7:23 8:43 10:58 13:58 16:05 | 17:23 | 18:38 | 19:563

= 5] 6:14 | 7:24 8:44 10:59 13:59 16:06 | 17:24 | 18:39 | 19:54

T X A = 6:156 | 7:25 8:45 11:00 14:00 16:07 | 17:25 | 18:40 | 19:56

L A= S 6:16 | 7:26 8:46 11:01 14:01 16:08 | 17:26 | 18:41 | 19:56

b A = I ) 6:17 | 7:27 8:47 11:02 14:02 16:09 | 17:27 | 18:42 | 19:57

*# K M P K [6:18] 7:28 8:48 11:03 14:03 16:10 | 17:28 | 18:43| 19:58

WTAZTERE=E 6:19 | 7:29 8:49 11:04 14:04 16:11 | 17:29 | 18:44 | 19:59

" K = T H 6:20 | 7:30 8:50 11:06 14:05 16:12 | 17:30 | 18:45 | 20:00
ERSRR D CIFRFHERAT | 6:21 | 7:31 8:51 11:06 14:06 16:13 | 17:31 | 18:46 | 20:01

MEMHFREE 6:22 | 7:32 8:52 11:07 14:07 16:14 | 17:32 | 18:47 | 20:02

F 8 — T B 6:23 | 7:33 8:53 11:08 14:08 16:15 | 17:33 | 18:48 | 20:03

m B = T B 6:24 | 7:34 8:54 11:09 14:09 16:16 | 17:34 | 18:49 | 20:04

m B — T B 6:25 | 7:35 8:55 11:10 14:10 16:17 | 17:356 | 18:50 | 20:05

E Z ™ T H 6:26 | 7:36 8:56 111 14:11 16:18 | 17:36 | 18:51 | 20:06

E E £ = 6:27 | 7:37 8:57 11:12 14:12 16:19 | 17:37 | 18:52 | 20:07

2 IFE>4— |6:35 | 7:45 9:05 11:20 14:20 16:2717:45119:00] 20:15

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-1/7 IK-Stainless Trajectories



202248 4108~

£ B
20215123 20HKE
EFEARRRES 607801 607801 607801 607801 607801 607801 607801 | 607801 | 607801
BABOIAES 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 764
2k FEEVE—-@ 6:45 8:06 9:22 11:35 14:30 16:42 17:5819:05 20:28
E E £ = 6:46 8:07 9:23 11:36 14:31 16:43 17:59 | 19:06 | 20:29
E #Z ™ T H 6:47 8:08 9:24 11:37 14:32 16:44 18:00 | 19:07 | 20:30
m B — T B 6:48 8:09 9:25 11:38 14:33 16:45 18:01 | 19:08 | 20:31
m B = T B 6:49 8:10 9:26 11:39 14:34 16:46 18:02 | 19:09 | 20:32
F ® — T H 6:50 8:11 9:27 11:40 14:35 16:47 18:03 | 19:10 | 20:33
MEMHFREE 6:51 8:12 9:28 11:41 14:36 16:48 18:04 | 19:11 | 20:34
BRI O K IFERFEM 6:52 8:13 9:29 11:42 14:37 16:49 18:06 | 19:12 | 20:35
" K = T H 6:53 8:14 9:30 11:43 14:38 16:50 18:06 | 19:13 | 20:36
WTAZTERE=E 6:54 8:15 9:31 11:44 14:39 16:51 18:07 | 19:14 | 20:37
T K M 2B 6:55 8:16 9:32 11:45 14:40 16:52 18:08 | 19:15| 20:38
A X B @ 6:56 8:17 9:33 11:46 14:41 16:53 18:09 | 19:16 | 20:39
L A= S 6:57 8:18 9:34 11:47 14:42 16:54 18:10 | 19:17 | 20:40
T X A = 6:58 8:19 9:35 11:48 14:43 16:55 18:11 | 19:18 | 20:41
= fiE] 6:59 8:20 9:36 11:49 14:44 16:56 18:12 | 19:19 | 20:42
BEHRFRAD 7:00 8:21 9:37 11:50 14:45 16:57 18:13 | 19:20 | 20:43
® R F A @O 7:01 8:22 9:38 11:51 14:46 16:58 18:14 | 19:21 | 20:44
W=—a—427v A0 7:02 8:23 9:39 11:52 14:47 16:59 18:156 | 19:22 | 20:45
[ ] 7:03 8:24 9:40 11:53 14:48 17:00 18:16 | 19:23 | 20:46
B=-a—449y 7:10 8:31 9:47 12:00 14:55 17:07 18:23119:30 20:53
EFEARRRES 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401
BABOIAES 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
#=—a—479> | 537 6:15| 6:44| 7:05 | 7:50 | 8:25 | 9:00 | 9:32 | 10:25| 10:562 | 12:00 | 12:42| 14:07| 14:40 | 15:22 | 16:12 | 17:12|17:50| 19:00| 20:05
W=Za—89 VA 5:37 | 6:15 | 6:44 | 7:056 | 7:50 | 8:25 | 9:00 | 9:32 | 10:25 | 10:52 | 12:00 | 12:42 | 14:07 | 14:40 | 156:22 | 16:12 | 17:12 | 17:50 | 19:00 | 20:05
W=—a—%27v A0 5:38 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:51 | 8:26 | 9:01 | 9:33 | 10:26 | 10:53 | 12:01 | 12:43 | 14:08 | 14:41 | 156:23 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 17:561 | 19:01 | 20:06
FRMEFEEMFR | 5:38 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:51 | 8:26 | 9:01 | 9:33 | 10:26 | 10:53 | 12:01 | 12:43 | 14:08 | 14:41 | 15:23 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 17:51 | 19:01 | 20:06
= i) 5:39 | 6:17 | 6:46 | 7:07 | 7:52 | 8:27 | 9:02 | 9:34 | 10:27 | 10:54 | 12:02 | 12:44 | 14:09 | 14:42 | 15:24 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 17:52 | 19:02 | 20:07
x N #h 5:39 | 6:17 | 6:46 | 7:07 | 7:52 | 8:27 | 9:02 | 9:34 | 10:27 | 10:54 | 12:02 | 12:44 | 14:09 | 14:42 | 15:24 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 17:562 | 19:02 | 20:07
x oA B O§ 5:40 | 6:18 | 6:47 | 7:08 | 7:53 | 8:28 | 9:03 | 9:35 | 10:28 | 10:55 | 12:03 | 12:45 | 14:10 | 14:43 | 156:25 | 16:15 | 17:15 | 17:63 | 19:03 | 20:08
X JI ® O 5:41 | 6:19 | 6:48 | 7:09 | 7:54 | 8:29 | 9:04 | 9:36 | 10:29 | 10:56 | 12:04 | 12:46 | 14:11 | 14:44 | 15:26 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 17:54 | 19:04 | 20:09
TR EAREBHE 5:42 | 6:20 | 6:49 | 7:10 | 7:55 | 8:30 | 9:05 | 9:37 | 10:30 | 10:57 | 12:05 | 12:47 | 14:12 | 14:45 | 16:27 | 16:17 | 17:17 | 17:55 | 19:056 | 20:10
XN B # A A |5:43] 6:21 | 6:50 | 7:11 | 7:56 | 8:31 | 9:06 | 9:38 | 10:31| 10:58 | 12:06 | 12:48 | 14:13| 14:46 | 15:28 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 17:56 | 19:06 | 20:11
* A F A O 5:43 | 6:21 | 6:50 | 7:11 | 7:56 | 8:31 | 9:06 | 9:38 | 10:31 | 10:58 | 12:06 | 12:48 | 14:13 | 14:46 | 15:28 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 17:56 | 19:06 | 20:11
# =] =3 5:43 | 6:21 | 6:50 | 7:11 | 7:56 | 8:31 | 9:06 | 9:38 | 10:31 | 10:58 | 12:06 | 12:48 | 14:13 | 14:46 | 15:28 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 17:56 | 19:06 | 20:11
E iIZI®mBKkARD 5:44 | 6:22 | 6:51 | 7:12 | 7:57 | 8:32 | 9:07 | 9:39 | 10:32 | 10:59 | 12:07 | 12:49 | 14:14 | 14:47 | 15:29 | 16:19 | 17:19 | 17:567 | 19:07 | 20:12
* b | #® | 5:46 | 6:24 | 6:53 | 7:14 | 7:59 | 8:34 | 9:09 | 9:41 | 10:34|11:01|12:09| 12:51 | 14:16| 14:49 | 15:31 | 16:21 | 17:21|17:59 | 19:09 | 20:14
T g BT 5:47 | 6:25 | 6:54 | 7:15 | 8:00 | 8:35 | 9:10 | 9:42 | 10:35 | 11:02 | 12:10 | 12:52 | 14:17 | 14:50 | 15:32 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:00 | 19:10 | 20:15
+ B — &+ 5:48 | 6:26 | 6:55 | 7:16 | 8:01 | 8:36 | 9:11 | 9:43 | 10:36 | 11:03 | 12:11 | 12:53 | 14:18 | 14:561 | 156:33 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:01 | 19:11 | 20:16
B8 W A B & 5:49 | 6:27 | 6:56 | 7:17 | 8:02 | 8:37 | 9:12 | 9:44 | 10:37 | 11:04 | 12:12 | 12:54 | 14:19 | 14:52 | 15:34 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:02 | 19:12 | 20:17
23 i 5:50 | 6:28 | 6:57 | 7:18 | 8:03 | 8:38 | 9:13 | 9:45 | 10:38 | 11:05 | 12:13 | 12:55 | 14:20 | 14:53 | 15:35 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:03 | 19:13 | 20:18
J a g 5:61 | 6:29 | 6:58 | 7:19 | 8:04 | 8:39 | 9:14 | 9:46 | 10:39 | 11:06 | 12:14 | 12:56 | 14:21 | 14:54 | 15:36 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:04 | 19:14 | 20:19
+ @ BR & [ |6:00 6:38 7:07 7:30 | 8:15 | 8:48 | 9:23 | 9:55 | 10:48 11:15 12:23 13:05 14:30 15:03 | 15:45| 16:35  17:37 18:15]19:25 | 20:28

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-2/7 IK-Stainless Trajectories



2022487108~
tH#HE

* LEREO~RNFABAO~E =2 -3V ~2EEV 22— 20214128208 K1E

EFEARRRES 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400

BABOIAES 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
T R EO® [ 7:30  8:50 | 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 14:15| 15:15|16:15| 17:55| 19:05 20:10
J a g 7:31 8:51 9:59 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:56 | 19:06 | 20:11
23 i 7:32 | 8:52 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:17 | 16:17 | 16:17 | 17:567 | 19:07 | 20:12
B8 W A B & 7:33 | 8:53 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:568 | 19:08 | 20:13
+ B — &+ 7:33 | 8:53 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:568 | 19:08 | 20:13
T+ g BT 7:34 | 8:54 | 10:02 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 14:19 | 15:19 | 16:19 | 17:59 | 19:09 | 20:14
* b | # | 7:35 | 8:55 | 10:03]11:03]12:03|13:03 | 14:20| 15:20 | 16:20 | 18:00| 19:10| 20:15
E I ®HBKk AR 7:36 | 8:56 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:21 | 18:01 | 19:11 | 20:16
# =] =3 7:37 | 8:57 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 18:02 | 19:12 | 20:17
T m P A0 7:38 | 8:58 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 18:03 | 19:13 | 20:18
XN B # A A | 7:38 | 8:58 | 10:07|11:07|12:07|13:07| 14:24|15:24 | 16:24 | 18:04 | 19:14| 20:19
TR EARFEBHE 7:39 | 8:59 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:25 | 15:256 | 16:25 | 18:05 | 19:15 | 20:20
X JI ® O 7:39 | 8:59 | 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:26 | 18:06 | 19:16 | 20:21
x oA B o§ 7:40 | 9:00 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 18:07 | 19:17 | 20:22
x N #h 7:4 9:01 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:28 | 18:08 | 19:18 | 20:23
= i) 7:42 | 9:02 | 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:29 | 18:09 | 19:19 | 20:24
FORMEFEEMAFR | 7:43 | 9:03 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 18:10 | 19:20 | 20:25
W=—a—427v A0 7:44 | 9:04 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:31 | 18:11 | 19:21 | 20:26

[ ] 7:45 | 9:05 | 10:15 | 11:16 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 14:32 | 15:32 | 16:32 | 18:12 | 19:22 | 20:27
#=a—479 > | 7:53 9:13 10:21 11:21 1 12:21  13:21 | 14:38 | 15:38  16:38 | 18:19 19:28 | 20:33

EREAHRHKES 607800 | 607800

BABITEES 163 163
#H=-—a -4y 9:45 1 11:00
W_a1—4FT A 9:45 | 11:00
W-—a—427orA0 9:46 | 11:01
X R F A O 9:47 | 11:02
B FBRAD 9:48 | 11:03
R 5] 9:49 | 11:04
T X A = 9:50 | 11:06
W Em N FER 9:51 | 11:06
i N - | 9:52 | 11:07
ki A S\ 9:53 1 11:08
WA-ZTEHE=E 9:54 | 11:09
" K = T H 9:55 | 11:10
FERRE D CIXERBERT 9:56 | 11:11
HEMBHREE 9:57 | 11:12
+ % — T B 9:58 | 11:13
B = T B 9:59 | 11:14
w B — T B 10:00 | 11:15
& # ™M T H 10:01 | 11:16
F ' &£ = 10:02 | 11:17
2Ky Ha— 10:10) 11:25

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-3/7 IK-Stainless Trajectories



202248 4108~

tB#%A
* DL FEVF—~=1—2 7 ~X)IHMAD~LHRED 20214123208 %E

EFEARRRES 607801 | 607801

BABOIAES 164 164

2k FEEVE—-@ 10:2211:35

E E £ = 10:23 | 11:36

' = T B 10:24 | 11:37

m B — T B 10:256 | 11:38

m B = T B 10:26 | 11:39

F ® — T H 10:27 | 11:40

MEMHFREE 10:28 | 11:41
BRI O K IFERFEM 10:29 | 11:42

i A = T B 10:30 | 11:43

WTAZTERE=E 10:31 | 11:44

T K M 2B 10:32 | 11:45

A X B @ 10:33 | 11:46

L A= S 10:34 | 11:47

T X A = 10:356 | 11:48

= fiE] 10:36 | 11:49

BEHRFRAD 10:37 | 11:50

® R F A @O 10:38 | 11:51

W=—a—427v A0 10:39 | 11:52

[ ] 10:40 | 11:53

B=-a—449y 10:47112:00

EFEARRRES 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401
BABOIAES 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
#=—a—479> | 7:00 8:00| 9:25 | 10:28 | 11:28|12:28|13:28| 14:45| 15:45 | 16:45| 18:25| 19:35
W=Za—89 VA 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:25 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 18:25 | 19:3b
W=—a—%27v A0 7:01 | 8:01 | 9:26 | 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 18:26 | 19:36
FURMEFEEMZR | 7:01 | 8:01 | 9:26 | 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 18:26 | 19:36
= i) 7:02 | 8:02 | 9:27 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 18:27 | 19:37
x N #h 7:02 | 8:02 | 9:27 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 18:27 | 19:37
x oA B O§ 7:03 | 8:03 | 9:28 | 10:31 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 13:31 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:48 | 18:28 | 19:38
X JI ® O 7:04 | 8:04 | 9:29 | 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:32 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 18:29 | 19:39
TR EAREBHE 7:05 | 8:05 | 9:30 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 18:30 | 19:40
XN B # A QA | 7:06 8:06| 9:31 | 10:34 | 11:3412:34 | 13:34 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 18:31 | 19:41
PN = 7:06 | 8:06 | 9:31 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 18:31 | 19:41
# =] =3 7:06 | 8:06 | 9:31 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 18:31 | 19:41
E iIZI®mBKkARD 7:07 | 8:07 | 9:32 | 10:35 | 11:356 | 12:35 | 13:35 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:562 | 18:32 | 19:42
* b | #® | 7:09 | 8:09 | 9:34 | 10:37|11:37|12:37 | 13:37| 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 18:34 | 19:44
T g BT 7:10 | 8:10 | 9:35 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:565 | 18:35 | 19:45
+ B — &+ 7:11 | 8:11 | 9:36 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:56 | 18:36 | 19:46
B8 W A B & 7:12 | 8:12 | 9:37 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 16:57 | 18:37 | 19:47
23 i 7:13 | 8:13 | 9:38 | 10:41 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:58 | 18:38 | 19:48
J a g 7:14 | 8:14 | 9:39 | 10:42 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 16:59 | 18:39 | 19:49
+ @ BR & [ | 7:23 8:23 | 9:48 | 10:b1 11:51 12:5113:51 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:09  18:49 19:59

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-4/7 IK-Stainless Trajectories



202248 4108~

£ B
* LHRE O ~ LA BEFR~ O [EE Va2 — 202258 10HEE

EFEARRRES 60740 | 60740 | 60740 | 60740 | 60740

BABOIAES /16 176 /76 176 /76

i < < <

T HEREOQ | 7:40 | 8:10 | 14:35 16:10 | 17:42
% B = T H 7:41 | 8:11 | 14:36 | 16:11 | 17:43
B ET T H 7:42 | 8:12 | 14:37 | 16:12 | 17:44
T+ g g 7:43 | 8:13 | 14:38 | 16:13 | 17:45
* b ] #® | 7:45 | 8:15 | 14:40|16:15|17:47
T ® ® A O 7:47 | 8:17 | 14:42 | 16:17 | 17:49
TEE T8 7:48 | 8:18 | 14:43 | 16:18 | 17:50
TERNERT 7:49 | 8:19 | 14:44 | 16:19 | 17:51
B Kk # 5 7:49 | 8:19 | 14:44 | 16:19 | 17:51
*t =] =3 7:50 | 8:20 | 14:45 | 16:20 | 17:52
TABAXZESE | 7:561 | 8:21 | 14:46 16:21 | 17:53
] <3 i} 7:52 | 8:22 | 14:47 | 16:22 | 17:54
» N 7:53 | 8:23 | 14:48 | 16:23 | 17:55
*t = G 7:54 | 8:24 | 14:49 | 16:24 | 17:56
F H H # 7:55 | 8:25 | 14:50 | 16:25 | 17:57
g il 7:56 | 8:26 | 14:51 | 16:26 | 17:58
i D = | 7:57 | 8:27 | 14:52|16:27 | 17:59
o = K E 7:57 | 8:27 | 14:52 | 16:27 | 17:59
B # 7:58 | 8:28 | 14:53 | 16:28 | 18:00
m B = T H 7:59 | 8:29 | 14:54 | 16:29 | 18:01
MEZ=-ZTEH®E 8:01 | 8:31 | 14:56 | 16:31 | 18:03
DK FEERES 8:02 | 8:32 | 14:57 | 16:32 | 18:04
s < b i 8:03 | 8:33 | 14:58 | 16:33 | 18:05
2 IF+ >4 — |8:10 8:40 | 15:05] 16:40 18:12
EFEARRRES 60741 | 60741 | 60741 | 60741 | 60741

BABIAES 175 175 175 175 175

i <
2K FEt>4—6 | 7:00 | 9:10 | 15:30| 16:45 18:20
s < b #h 7:01 | 9:11 | 156:31 | 16:46 | 18:21
DK FEEREHS 7:02 | 9:12 | 15:32 | 16:47 | 18:22
MEZ=-ZTEH®E 7:03 | 9:13 | 15:33 | 16:48 | 18:23
m B = T H 7:05 | 9:15 | 15:35 | 16:50 | 18:25
B # 7:06 | 9:16 | 15:36 | 16:51 | 18:26
o = K E 7:07 | 9:17 | 156:37 | 16:62 | 18:27
i D = | 7:07 | 9:17 | 15:37|16:52 | 18:27
g 4B 7:08 | 9:18 | 15:38 | 16:53 | 18:28
F B #h 7:09 | 9:19 | 15:39 | 16:54 | 18:29
*t = G 7:10 | 9:20 | 15:40 | 16:55 | 18:30
» N 7:11 ] 9:21 | 156:41 | 16:56 | 18:31
B 3 [z} 7:12 | 9:22 | 15:42 | 16:57 | 18:32
TABAXESE | 7:13 | 9:23 | 15:43 16:58 | 18:33
*t =] =3 7:14 | 9:24 | 15:44 | 16:59 | 18:34
B Kk # 5 7:15 | 9:25 | 15:45 | 17:00 | 18:35
TERNERT 7:15 | 9:25 | 15:45 | 17:00 | 18:35
T®&#E®MTEH 7:16 | 9:26 | 15:46 | 17:01 | 18:36
T ® 2 A O 7:17 | 9:27 | 15:47 | 17:02 | 18:37
* b ] # | 7:19 | 9:29 | 15:49/17:04|18:39
T g g 7:21 | 9:31 | 156:51 | 17:06 | 18:41
B ET T H 7:22 | 9:32 | 15:52 | 17:07 | 18:42
B OB = El 7:23 | 9:33 | 15:53 | 17:08 | 18:43
+ @ BR & 0 [ 7:30 ] 9:40 16:00 17:15 18:50
O TBEEERK

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-5/7 IK-Stainless Trajectories



202248 4108~

¥ B

*FE)IHERBEO ~ A 4 U E—IL DL (fEIR) 20224E3 325 HAA%E

EFEARRRES 67900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900
BHBTHRES 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193 | 1927193
i

N o BR# A | 9:45 | 10:35|11:15| 11:563|12:23|12:58| 13:38| 14:20 | 14:55| 15:35|16:20 | 16:57| 17:30
Z sl 9:49 | 10:39 | 11:19 | 11:67 | 12:27 | 13:02 | 13:42 | 14:24 | 14:59 | 156:39 | 16:24 | 17:01 | 17:34
ZFRMNERAD 9:50 | 10:40 | 11:20 | 11:68 | 12:28 | 13:03 | 13:43 | 14:25 | 15:00 | 15:40 | 16:25 | 17:02 | 17:35
Z al il 9:51 | 10:41 | 11:21 | 11:69 | 12:29 | 13:04 | 13:44 | 14:26 | 15:01 | 156:41 | 16:26 | 17:03 | 17:36
A1F2E—N2<IE | 9:57 | 10:47 | 11:2712:05]12:35| 13:10| 13:50 | 14:32 | 15:07 | 15:47|16:32| 17:09 | 17:42
Z Il ® | 10:01 | 10:61 | 11:31 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:14 | 13:54 | 14:36 | 15:11 | 16:61 | 16:36 | 17:13 | 17:46
ZFRMNERAD 10:02 | 10:52 | 11:32 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:15 | 13:55 | 14:37 | 156:12 | 16:62 | 16:37 | 17:14 | 17:47
Z sl 10:03 | 10:53 | 11:33 | 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:16 | 13:56 | 14:38 | 156:13 | 16:53 | 16:38 | 17:15 | 17:48
J )l i BR P8 O |10:10 11:00 ) 11:40 12:18 12:48  13:23 | 14:03| 14:45  15:20 16:00  16:45 17:22| 17:55

KEEREREEEEEEEHET

3-6/7

IK-Stainless Trajectories



202248 4108~

T a#%E

EFEARRRES 67900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 | 61900 I

EXBITEES 1927193 1927193 1927795 1927193 1927193 1927193 1927193, 1927193, 19277195 1927193 1927193 1927193 1927193, 1927193 19277193
N ok BRE A | 9:20  10:00|10:35| 11:05| 11:50 | 12:38| 13:08| 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:53 | 15:35 | 16:18| 17:08| 17:40 | 18:20
Z sl 9:24 | 10:04 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:57 | 15:39 | 16:22 | 17:12 | 17:44 | 18:24
ZFRMNERAD 9:25 | 10:05 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:55 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:58 | 15:40 | 16:23 | 17:13 | 17:45 | 18:25
Z al il 9:26 | 10:06 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:56 | 12:44 | 13:14 | 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:59 | 15:41 | 16:24 | 17:14 | 17:46 | 18:26
A1F2E—N2LIE | 9:32 | 10:1210:47 | 11:17]12:02| 12:50 | 13:20 | 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:05| 15:47| 16:30 | 17:20 | 17:52 | 18:32
Z Il il 9:36 | 10:16 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 12:06 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 156:09 | 15:51 | 16:34 | 17:24 | 17:56 | 18:36
ZFRMNERAD 9:37 | 10:17 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 12:07 | 12:565 | 13:25 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 156:10 | 15:562 | 16:36 | 17:25 | 17:57 | 18:37
Z sl 9:38 | 10:18 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 12:08 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 16:11 | 15:53 | 16:36 | 17:26 | 17:58 | 18:38
i ) i BR #E O | 9:45 1 10:25  11:00 11:30 12:1513:03 | 13:33 | 14:15 14:45 15:18  16:00 16:43|17:33| 18:05  18:45

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-7/7 IK-Stainless Trajectories



